
Team Win% Games W L
Division: TUESDAY
DOUBLE TROUBLE 80.0 15 12 3
DART DIGGLERS 73.3 15 11 4
3 AMIGOS 60.0 15 9 6
JR TICKLE MONSTARS 40.0 15 6 9
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 26.7 15 4 11
ALICE N CHAINZ 20.0 15 3 12

Last Match Results

Team Against Week Games W L
DOUBLE TROUBLE ALICE N CHAINZ 1 15 12 3
DART DIGGLERS SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1 15 11 4
3 AMIGOS JR TICKLE MONSTARS 1 15 9 6
JR TICKLE MONSTARS 3 AMIGOS 1 15 6 9
SHOOT FOR TUESDAY DART DIGGLERS 1 15 4 11
ALICE N CHAINZ DOUBLE TROUBLE 1 15 3 12

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins
Low 
Ton

Hat
High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4   
RO

5    
RO

6   
RO

BRENT MORIN 3 AMIGOS 33.48 8 4 11 8 0 150 113 0 1 3
BOB GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 32.27 8 2 11 6 1 160 113 0 0 1
JORDAN SEVERSON DART DIGGLERS 28.12 8 2 14 4 0 150 74 0 0 0
THOMAS PULLMAN DART DIGGLERS 23.49 8 3 12 1 0 150 73 0 0 0
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 20.75 8 2 9 0 0 121 85 0 0 1
CHUCK LEHMANN 3 AMIGOS 20.20 8 2 6 1 0 150 53 0 0 2
STACY GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 19.53 8 0 3 0 0 118 0 0 0 1
MATT JOHNSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 17.17 8 5 4 0 0 115 75 0 0 0
SHAUNA BENNETT ALICE N CHAINZ 16.25 8 3 4 0 0 119 60 0 0 0
KY MONDAY SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 15.08 8 1 1 0 0 140 17 0 0 0
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 14.31 8 0 1 0 0 125 0 0 0 0
SARAH FREMO ALICE N CHAINZ 12.82 8 0 2 0 0 138 0 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR TUESDAY NIGHT SUMMER DOUBLES



All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White  
Horse

Marks Darts

BOB GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 3.56 7 1 1 8 1 3 0 0 0 152 128
JORDAN SEVERSON DART DIGGLERS 2.75 7 4 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 134 146
BRENT MORIN 3 AMIGOS 2.44 7 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 105 129
THOMAS PULLMAN DART DIGGLERS 2.20 7 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 107 146
CHUCK LEHMANN 3 AMIGOS 2.05 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 88 129
AMY JO KJAR SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.88 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 147
STACY GULLINGSRUD JR TICKLE MONSTARS 1.71 7 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 70 123
MATT JOHNSON DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.54 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 101 197
KY MONDAY SHOOT FOR TUESDAY 1.51 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 70 139
SHAUNA BENNETT ALICE N CHAINZ 1.45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 195
ALLEN DOXTADER DOUBLE TROUBLE 1.33 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 199
SARAH FREMO ALICE N CHAINZ 1.09 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 73 201

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins
Low  
Ton

Hat
High  
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst 
Out

4  
RO

5   
RO

6    
RO

BRENT MORIN 33.48 8 4 11 8 0 150 113 0 1 3
CHUCK LEHMANN 20.20 8 2 6 1 0 150 53 0 0 2

Team Totals: 26.87 16 6 17 9 0 150 113 0 1 5

SHAUNA BENNETT 16.25 8 3 4 0 0 119 60 0 0 0
SARAH FREMO 12.82 8 0 2 0 0 138 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.53 16 3 6 0 0 138 60 0 0 0

JORDAN SEVERSON 28.12 8 2 14 4 0 150 74 0 0 0
THOMAS PULLMAN 23.49 8 3 12 1 0 150 73 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.82 16 5 26 5 0 150 74 0 0 0

3 AMIGOS

ALICE N CHAINZ

DART DIGGLERS



MATT JOHNSON 17.17 8 5 4 0 0 115 75 0 0 0
ALLEN DOXTADER 14.31 8 0 1 0 0 125 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.73 16 5 5 0 0 125 75 0 0 0

BOB GULLINGSRUD 32.27 8 2 11 6 1 160 113 0 0 1
STACY GULLINGSRUD 19.53 8 0 3 0 0 118 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 26.02 16 2 14 6 1 160 113 0 0 2

AMY JO KJAR 20.75 8 2 9 0 0 121 85 0 0 1
KY MONDAY 15.08 8 1 1 0 0 140 17 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.93 16 3 10 0 0 140 85 0 0 1

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

Marks Darts Rnds

BRENT MORIN 2.44 7 2 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 105 129 43
CHUCK LEHMANN 2.05 7 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 88 129 43

Team Totals: 2.24 14 3 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 193 258 86

SHAUNA BENNETT 1.45 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 195 65
SARAH FREMO 1.09 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 73 201 67

Team Totals: 1.27 14 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 167 396 132

JORDAN SEVERSON 2.75 7 4 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 134 146 50
THOMAS PULLMAN 2.20 7 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 107 146 49

Team Totals: 2.48 14 6 2 6 5 3 0 0 0 241 292 99

MATT JOHNSON 1.54 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 101 197 68
ALLEN DOXTADER 1.33 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 199 67

Team Totals: 1.43 14 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 189 396 135

DOUBLE TROUBLE

3 AMIGOS

ALICE N CHAINZ

DART DIGGLERS

DOUBLE TROUBLE

JR TICKLE MONSTARS

SHOOT FOR TUESDAY



BOB GULLINGSRUD 3.56 7 1 1 8 1 3 0 0 0 152 128 43
STACY GULLINGSRUD 1.71 7 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 70 123 43

Team Totals: 2.65 14 4 1 8 2 3 0 0 0 222 251 86

AMY JO KJAR 1.88 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 147 49
KY MONDAY 1.51 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 70 139 47

Team Totals: 1.70 14 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 162 286 96
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JR TICKLE MONSTARS

SHOOT FOR TUESDAY


